Kirk Yetholm

Kelso High School

LZZZ Borders Buses

Phone: 01289 308719
Email: info@bordersbuses.co.uk
Web: www.bordersbuses.co.uk

81 Kirk Yetholm to Kelso High School

Monday to Friday

Note: Sch
Service: 81
Kelso, High School
Kelso, Horsemarket 0750
Blakelaw 0800
Kirk Yetholm, Bus Shelter 0810

Codes:

Sch Schooldays Only
FSCH Friday School Days
NFSC Not Friday School Days
FSCH Friday Schooldays only
NFSC Non Friday Schooldays

FSCH
81
1325
1330
1340
1350

NFSC
81
1550
1555
1605
1615

81 Kirk Yetholm to Kelso High School

Monday to Friday

Note:

Service:
Kirk Yetholm, Bus Shelter
Town Yetholm, Woodbank Road
Town Yetholm, Green
Blakelaw
Kelso, Woodmarket
Kelso, High School

Codes:

Sch Schooldays Only
FSCH Friday School Days
NFSC Not Friday School Days
FSCH Friday Schooldays only
NFSC Non Friday Schooldays

Sch
81
0815
0818
0820
0826
0836
0840

FSCH
81
1350
1353
1355
1405
1415

NFSC
81
1615
1618
1620
1630
1640



