Kirk Yetholm -Kelso High School



Phone: 01289 308719

Email: info@bordersbuses.co.uk Web: www.bordersbuses.co.uk

81 Kirk Yetholm to Kelso High School

Monday to Friday

Note:	Sch	FSCH	NFSC
Service:	81	81	81
Kelso, High School		1325	1550
Kelso, Horsemarket	0750	1330	1555
Blakelaw	0800	1340	1605
Kirk Yetholm, Bus Shelter	0810	1350	1615

Codes:

Sch Schooldays Only
FSCH Friday School Days
NFSC Not Friday School Days
FSCH Friday Schooldays only
NFSC Non Friday Schooldays

81 Kirk Yetholm to Kelso High School

Monday to Friday

Note:	Sch	FSCH	NFSC
Service:	81	81	81
Kirk Yetholm, Bus Shelter	0815	1350	1615
Town Yetholm, Woodbank Road	0818	1353	1618
Town Yetholm, Green	0820	1355	1620
Blakelaw	0826	1405	1630
Kelso, Woodmarket	0836	1415	1640
Kelso, High School	0840		

Codes:

Sch Schooldays Only
FSCH Friday School Days
NFSC Not Friday School Days
FSCH Friday Schooldays only
NFSC Non Friday Schooldays